POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Floor-mounted Bathtub Mixer G-11554-T 5204000
1 Pillar sol. 1 |2803550
2 Body Cast Machining 1 15309610
3 The spout 1 12803290
4 Supply set 1 |2803590
5 |Sleeve 1 |5309640
6 Mounting ringTarga 1 12119360
7 Hand shower holder 1 [5106240
8 Diverter socket sol. 1 (5106190
9 Hose G1/2-1500 1 |5338000
10 |Rosette sleeve 1 [5201300
11 |Brass disc set 2 |5089960
12 |Rosette cover 1 [5201260

13 |Knob body 2 |5087740A
14 |Hand Shower A?25 1 |5107400
15*  |Aerator cover 1 (5201220
16 |Stone set R2 2 5089900
17  |Pillar stud 1 |2803630
18 |Ceramic Head Left G1/2-90 Flush 1 |2038310
19 |Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush 1 |2038320
20 |Handle body 2 5366960
21  |Connector 2 |5366990
22 |Diverter handle 1 |5106440
23 |Diverter body 1 15106300
24  |Diverter connector 1 [5106330
25 |Stud M12x1 2 12803200
26 |PBV Extension 1 |2053730
27 |Indicator 2 15592120
28 |Extension H=45 1 [5201590
29 |Lock washer 1 |2803660
30 |Diverter axle 1 [5106360
31 |Connector 1 |5309650
32 |Cache M24x1 Neostrahl 1 |2803375
33* |Screw M10x10 1 19903270
34  |Screw M4x35-1ISO 2009 1 19903213
35 |Screw M4x40 ISO 7046 1 19903352
36 |Screw M4x35 ISO 7046 1 |9903375
37 |Arm sleeve 1 (2811480
38 |Check Valve AV15/6 1 |2846935
39 |Screw M4x10 1SO4762 1 19903261
40 |Check Valve 1 (2167217
41 |Plug no.2 7 15103370
42 |Sliding Ring 2 15301980
43  |Gasket cone 1 [5106390
44 |OR 30x2.5 1 19917305
45 |OR47x2 1 19916365
46 |Screw M5x8 1SO4029 3 9903138
47  |Screw M5x6 1SO4026 1 19903150
48 |Ball fi6 PN-M86452 1 19924105
49  |Latch spring 1 2811440
50 |Washer ISO 7089-4-Brass 1 19904001
51 |Gasket U 10.4x4.5x2.8 1 |5106400
52 |OR 26,7x1,78 2 19917266
53 |OR 36x1.8 1 19917360
54 |OR9x1,8 9 19917084
55 |OR 22x2 2 19916245




POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
56 |OR 17.17x1.78 2 15106430
57 |OR 18.3x2.4 1 19916160
58 |OR 6x1 7 19916033
59 |O-ring 3,63x2,62 NBR70 2 19917282
60 |O-ring 20x2 1 19917200
61 |OR 23.3x2.4 2 19916200
62 |Dowel pin fi2.5x10 2 2061475
63 |Dowel pin fi2.5x7 1 2247427
64 |Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027 7 19903160
65* |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 19903024
66 |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 4 9903157
67 |Screw M3x6 1SO-4026 2 19903369
68 |Diverter spring 1 15106410
69 |Washer 1 |2348467
70 |Slip washer 1 12811430
71  |OR 40x2.5 2 19916332
72 |OR 14x1.78 2 15106420
73 |OR 30x1.8 6 9917307




